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  LK (13)

  BEL (8)
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   CH (9)

  BEL(8)

  ROU (2)

  CH (9)

CH (9)

IN-GAMES –
Sat July 28
Sun July 29

QTR’S -
Mon July 30
Tue July 31
Wed Aug 1

SEMI’S -
Fri Aug 3
Sat Aug 4
Sun Aug 5

FINALS –
Wed Aug 8
Thurs Aug 9
Fri Aug 10

2007 TRICOUNTY BASEBALL PLAYOFFS

  DEPT (6)

    WD (3)

  LAKE (1)

 PATS (5)

  MOR (4)

  CON (7)

   GN (10)

  CON (7)   ROU (2)

  DEPT (6)

  LAKE (1)

  MOR (4)

  DEPT (6)

  LAKE (1)

  LAKE (1)

BEL-Belmawr  CAM-Camden  CH-Cherry Hill West  CON-Conlin  DAN- D’Andrea DEPT-Deptford
GN-Golden Nugget   MOR-Moorestown  LAKE-Lakeview  LK-Lumber Kings  PATS-Pat’s Steaks  

                                              ROU-Roughriders  WD-West Deptford  


